T3DSOH1000/T3DSOH1000-ISO
Handheld Oscilloscope
Multifunctional tool suitable for harsh environments
● 1000-ISO series offers two independent floating
isolated inputs.
Ideal for simultaneous measurement of
independently floating signals and to reduce
accidental short circuits.

Weight with Battery Without package 1.75 Kg, With package 3.5 Kg
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name T3DSOH1202 200 MHz
T3DSOH1102 100 MHz
T3DSOH1202-ISO 200 MHz Isolated Input
T3DSOH1102-ISO 100 MHz Isolated Input
Standard Accessories USB Cable  1
Quick Start  1
Multimeter Test Lead  2
Certification  1